

## Support Your Local American Legion Post 30 Sparks, NV "Those We Should Never Forget"

## **American Legion Post 30**

presents

## Armed Forces Day ~ Free Public Event

Saturday, May 17, 2025 4th Street, Sparks

10:30 am – Doors Open 11:00-11:30 - Opening Ceremony 11:30-3:00 - Exhibits/Show

Your tax-deductible sponsorship entitles recognition at the event.

Brigadier, Colonel and Captain Sponsors will be recognized on advertisements and flyers

Brigadier Sponsors will also have special recognition on our Post Donor's Plaque

**Brigadier** ~ \$1,000

**Colonel** ~ \$ 750

**Captain** ~ \$ 500

**Lieutenant** ~ \$ 250

Warrant Officer ~ \$ 100

**Sergeant**  $\sim$  \$ 50

## American Legion Post 30 ~ Armed Forces Day ~ Free Public Event

Attn: Ron Miranda PO Box 621 Sparks, NV 89431

tribiute2military@gmail.com

\*\*\*Please submit your sponsorship by April 4, 2025 \*\*\*

Our Sponsorship check is enclosed for \$	_	Thank our Veterans!
Company/Organization Name:		veterans!
Mailing Address:		
Contact Name:	Contact Ph#	
Email address:		

American Legion Duby Reid Post 30, an IRS 501(c)(19) charitable organization, Tax Identification Number (TIN) 88-6008788

Thank you for your support!